8/20

8/28

9/4

9/11

9/18

9/25

10/2

10/9

10/16

10/23

10/30

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

7pm

* Region Game

2015

Opponent

Good Hope (Fall Jamboree)
Addison (WKUL)
Danville

Hanceville *

Vinemont High School

Varsity Football Schedule

Location

Good Hope

Vinemont

Danville

Hanceville

Winfield * (Youth League Night) Vinemont

Cold Springs (WKUL)
Oakman *

Holly Pond * (Homecoming)
Susan Moore *

Winston Co. * (Senior Night)

Fairview

Vinemont

Oakman

Vinemont

Susan Moore

Vinemont

Fairview



