



# Vinemont High School 2015 Varsity Football Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>
8/20	7pm	Good Hope (Fall Jamboree)	Good Hope
8/28	7pm	Addison (WKUL)	Vinemont
9/4	7pm	Danville	Danville
9/11	7pm	Hanceville *	Hanceville
9/18	7pm	Winfield * (Youth League Night)	Vinemont
9/25	7pm	Cold Springs (WKUL)	Vinemont
10/2	7pm	Oakman *	Oakman
10/9	7pm	Holly Pond * (Homecoming)	Vinemont
10/16	7pm	Susan Moore *	Susan Moore
10/23	7pm	Winston Co. * (Senior Night)	Vinemont
10/30	7pm	Fairview	Fairview

\* Region Game